Learn more. Contact your Medline Representative,
call 1-800 MEDLINE (633-5463) or visit medline.com
Safety Lancets
For all your point-of-care blood sampling needs
Safety,
simplicity
and
comfort

provide a quick, gentle puncture
Pressure activated (MPHPRESS
series): Push the lancet firmly
against chosen site to activate
Push button: Place the lancet
firmly on chosen site and push
the top button to activate
Side button: Place the lancet
firmly on chosen site and push
the side button to activate
Pressure activated (MPHST
series): Push the lancet firmly
against chosen site to activate
Push Button
Item No. Description Pkg.
MPHSFTY28 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 3,600/cs
MPHSFTY28Z 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 200/bx
MPHSFTY281 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 2,000/cs
MPHSFTY281Z 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 100/bx
MPHSFTY285 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 1,200/cs
MPHSFTY285Z 28 gauge, 1.6 mm 50/bx
MPHSFTY23 23 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHSFTY23Z 23 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
MPHSFTY21 21 gauge, 1.8 mm 3,600/cs
MPHSFTY21Z 21 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
MPHSFTYBL 1.5 mm blade, 1.6 mm depth 3600/cs
MPHSFTYBLZ 1.5 mm blade, 1.6 mm depth 200/bx
Pressure Activated
Item No. Description Pkg.
MPHST28 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHST28Z 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
MPHST21 21 gauge, 2.2 mm 2,000/cs
MPHST21Z 21 gauge, 2.2 mm 200/bx
MPHST21B 21 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHST21BZ 21 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
Side Button
Item No. Description Pkg.
MPHSTSIDE28 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHSTSIDE28Z 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
MPHSTSIDE23 23 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHSTSIDE23Z 23 gauge, 1.8 mm 200/bx
MPHSTSIDE21 21 gauge, 2.4 mm 2,000/cs
MPHSTSIDE21Z 21 gauge, 2.4 mm 200/bx
Pressure Activated
•	 Expiration date printed on each individual lancet
Item No. Description Pkg.
MPHPRESS30 30 gauge, 1.5 mm 2,000/cs
MPHPRESS30Z 30 gauge, 1.5 mm 100/bx
MPHPRESS28 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHPRESS28Z 28 gauge, 1.8 mm 100/bx
MPHPRESS26 26 gauge, 1.8 mm 2,000/cs
MPHPRESS26Z 26 gauge, 1.8 mm 100/bx
MPHPRESS23 23 gauge, 2.2 mm 2,000/cs
MPHPRESS23Z 23 gauge, 2.2 mm 100/bx
MPHPRESS21 21 gauge, 2.2 mm 2,000/cs
MPHPRESS21Z 21 gauge, 2.2 mm 100/bx
General Purpose Lancet Items
Item No. Description Pkg.
MPH100030 General Purpose Lancets, 30G 2,500/cs
MPH100030Z General Purpose Lancets, 30G 100/bx
MPHLANCINGPN2 Adjustable Lancing Device,
Nonsafety 1/ea
Infant Heel Incision Devices
Handled with care